/\/ y \ BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Morning Workshop
Campbell County 16 August 2018
wyoming

Discussion Items

8:00 — Board Liaison Reports

8:10 — Board Meeting Agenda: August 21%

8:20 - Future Agendas/Projects/Calendar

Meetings/Events: August 9t — September 7t

Select Water Committee, August 151 — 17", Wednesday — Friday, 8:30 a.m. Cam-Plex

Congressional Tour Luncheon — L&H Industrial, Wednesday, August 15%, 11:00 AM, L&H Industrial

Morning Workshop, Thursday, August 16%, 8:00 AM, Chambers

Congressional Tour Luncheon — Dry Fork Station, Thursday, August 16", Noon, Dry Fork Station

Directors Meeting, Monday, August 20, 1:30 PM, Chambers

Board Briefing, Tuesday, August 21st, 8:00 AM

Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting, Tuesday, August 21, 9:00 AM, Chambers

Minerals, Business & Economic Development Legislative Committee, Tuesday & Wednesday, August 27t & 28th,
Laramie, UW Coe Library, Room 506

Wyoming BLM Cooperating Agency Meeting for GRSG EIS, Wednesday, August 29", 9 AM — Noon, Wyoming
Game & Fish Department — Elk Room

Morning Workshop, August 30t, Thursday, 8:00 AM, Chambers

Labor Day, Monday, September 3, Courthouse Closed

Elected Officials Luncheon, Tuesday, September 4", Noon, Chambers

Directors Meeting, Tuesday, September 4%, 1:30 PM, Chambers

Board Briefing, Wednesday, September 5%, 8:00 AM

Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting, Tuesday, September 5™, 9:00 AM, Chambers

Board of Equalization — Residential Property Appeal, Thursday, September 6™, 9:00 AM, Chambers

Board of Equalization — Commercial Property Appeal, Thursday, September 61, 2:00 PM, Chambers

8:30 — Other

- Correspondence/Projects/Meetings

8:45 — Trailer & Vehicle Bids — Tony Langone

Adjourn

9:15 — Regulatory Update Conference Call — Dru Bower

10:00 — Tour of North Landfill, Rawhide Complex — Matt Olsen & Kevin King

Noon — Congressional Tour Luncheon — Dry Fork Station

NEXT WORKSHOP: 30 August 2018 at 8:00 AM



